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INGLES
LANXADE
ROSSIN
BOURGEAIS
RAMOND
GAUTHIER
DOUCHET
VIDOTTO
MARCHEIX
ROUSSEAU
LUQUET
DA COSTA VALE
GIRON
LAFARGUE
ORY

PATIN
CHARRIER
DANIS
BENQUET
PASERO
LACOUR
NAILLON
POLLESEL
SABAT
CLAVE
GIRARDEAU
BOUGANT
CHELLI
CHIEZE
LABORDE
LEYMARIE
LENORMAND
BISSEY
FEYDI

CHARLES-FELICITE

FEVRIER
MOUTARDE
BRON
PASQUET
LE PICARD
GILLION

DEJESUS BAROLIA

MOUSSAC
JOLIBERT
LABADIE
LAFAYE

LON MON POY
DE PRA
FAUCHEUX

Francis
Christophe
Franck
FRANCK
Jean marie
Henri
Melvin
Frédéric
Eric
JEROME
Miche
HELENE
Régis
Patrick
Stephane
Pierre
DAVID
Thierry
Stephane
Cedric
Bruno
Patrick
PHILIPPE
Dominique
Robert
Gérald
Magali
RACHID
Olivier
Frederic
Christophe
Sébastien
Guillaume
Loic
Franck
Franck
Xavier
Julien
Christian
Laure
Pascal
FATIMA
Frédéric
Christophe
Jean-michel
Thierry
Jean remi
Yohan
Matthieu
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240
249
282
296
278
231
220
288
259
297
257
289
234
246
270
272
294
214
203
291
245
268
290
283
212
233
206
293
211
244
255
253
205
228
209
227
266
207
271
251
232
295
265
242
243
247
256
216
225

V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
ES
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE

02:19:13
02:21:44
02:24:41
02:24:42
02:27:26
02:28:56
02:29:21
02:32:40
02:34:44
02:36:25
02:37:33
02:38:11
02:40:40
02:40:44
02:41:15
02:43:00
02:46:07
02:47:04
02:48:12
02:48:18
02:51:01
02:52:04
02:58:58
03:00:43
03:01:07
03:01:13
03:01:24
03:02:02
03:04:24
03:05:26
03:05:27
03:05:33
03:05:37
03:06:02
03:08:16
03:08:27
03:10:32
03:11:27
03:12:44
03:13:15
03:14:07
03:15:51
03:16:25
03:21:16
03:21:28
03:23:32
03:23:33
03:24:29
03:24:30

Classement 32 km



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MIONNET
RAMS
NICOINE

LASSAUVAGEUX

TROTZIER
DESMARTIN
DELAGE
PEREIRA
JARDRY
BERTET
PEREIRA
FAVRESSE
GOMES
DARNAJOU
PAUX
COURTES
CANTELAUBE
FIOL
BAREIGE
LECOCQ
DUPONT
BEL
MALBERT
SERGENT
CHERAVOLA
MUNOS
BARRIERE

IBORRA MOLINS

SERVAT
ROMIEU
MARTIN
VIDAUD
EMERY
DUBAIN
GALLARD
MERLOS
DURAND
STRORMANN

GUILLAUMEAU

MERLOS
PEYRICHOU

Christian
Jérome
Gregory
Marie pascale
Julien
Vincent
Antoine
Chrystelle
Priscillia
Jerome
Antonio
Gaél
Georges
Katel
Ringo
Christine
Michel
Nicolas
Murielle
Karine
Didier
Stephane
Guillaume
Jennifer
Patricia
Albert
Patrick
José
James
Guillaume
Herve
Damien
Bruno
Patricia
Yann
Didier
Arnaud
MICHELLE
Jean luc
Sylvie
Rémy
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264
279
269
250
286
219
217
275
241
204
274
226
235
215
273
213
208
229
200
252
222
202
258
284
210
267
201
239
285
281
260
287
224
221
230
262
223
292
237
263
276

V4
SE
V1
V3
SE
V1
ES
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
V2
V3
V2
V2

03:24:56
03:25:41
03:26:22
03:27:05
03:27:15
03:27:54
03:27:59
03:29:01
03:29:33
03:30:02
03:30:37
03:31:42
03:31:42
03:31:43
03:31:44
03:32:32
03:32:35
03:32:36
03:32:53
03:34:11
03:34:19
03:34:26
03:37:19
03:37:52
03:38:09
03:38:11
03:40:32
03:43:31
03:45:10
03:49:26
03:51:15
03:51:47
03:54:27
03:55:47
03:56:06
03:58:39
04:02:15
04:10:56
04:12:22
04:18:57
04:27:34

Classement 32 km



